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6 Kwh/1000h

E27

2700 806 V. AC
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Ref: 28631
EAN

Puissance

Base

Température de couleur

Flux lumineux
Voltage
mA

Température de fonctionnement

Angle de diffusion

Cycle de commutation

Ra
Hg

Eclairage instantané

Durée de vie
Finition
Dimensions

Garantie

Energy grade

3125460286317
6W

E27

2700K

806 Im
220-240V

52 mA

-20°C ~ 40°C
360°

>100 000
>80

0.0 mg

0 sec

30 000 Hrs
clear

60 x 103mm
3 ans

A++
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